ICOE PUBLIC LIBRARY

Nonfiction

Fiction

Junior high fiction

Picture books

Board books

Readers

Bin books

Best sellers

Young adult books
Paperbacks

Monarch books

Bluestem books

Caudill books

Periodicals

CDs

Audio Books

Audio Kits

Entertainment videos/DVD's
Informational videos/DVD's
Series videos/DVD's
Interlibrary loans (partial number)
Book bags

eBooks

eAudiobooks

Hoopla

Zinio

Freegal

Other

Total
GRAND TOTAL

CIRCULATION REPORT MARCH 2015

ADULT CHILDREN
Mar-15 March-14 % change Mar-15 Mar-14 % change
2530 2727 -7% 966 1182 -18%
2388 2338 2% 757 751 1%
119 98 21%
1127 1186 -5%
131 115 14%
429 482 -11%
373 376 -1%
531 501 6%
377 407 -7%
459 460 -0.2% 563 606 7%
3 25 -88%
17 22 -23%
23 28 -18%
26 72 -64% 2 4 -50%
541 720 -25% 46 55 -16%
677 703 -4% 132 131 1%
23 32 -28%
1166 1495 -22% 253 374 -32%
266 386 -31% 68 94 -28%
827 889 %
69 58 19%
336 368 -9%
579 458 26%
283 180 57%
88 NA NA
73 NA NA
1314 205 541%
36 57 -37% 33 28 18%
12230 11656 5% 5401 5957 -9%
17631 17613 0.1%



MARCH 2015

RBP/INTERLIBRARY LOAN
Items lent to reciprocal borrowers
Interlibrary loans sent

Interlibrary loans received

Holds Placed - CCS
Photocopies received

PATRONS

Total registered borrowers
Adult new registrations
Child new registrations
Non-resident registrations
Patrons re-registered

HAMMOND ROOM
Children's programs
Adult programs
Community organizations
Library staff and Friends

Visitors to Library

ADULT/YA PROGRAMS
March 1 - Mindfulness - More Moments of Peace
March 6 - Talking Pictures
March 8 -- Cleaning Up Your Diet
March 9 -- Susan Benjamin Music Program
March 10 - Technology Tuesday
March 10 -- Environmental Film Series
March 11 -- Wed. Afternoon Book Discussion
March 11 -- Writer's Open Mic Night
March 11 - Wed. Evening Book Discussion
March 16 - Film: Life Itself
March 17 -- Raising Monarch Butterflies
March 25 -- Art Lecture: Friday & Diego
March 30 - Teen Movie Marathon

Totals

Mar-15

2679
1162

698
2028

7749
21
12

13

16
13

9034

15
17
19
32

25
29

12
43
54
45

289

Mar-14
3010
1287

701
2264

7929
32
11

14

12

9536

268

-11%
-10%
-0.4%
-10%
-100%

2%
-34%
9%
0%
-7%

Continuing Ed. Hours

-5%

8%



