

CIRCULATION REPORT MARCH 2015

GLENCOE PUBLIC LIBRARY		ADULT		СНІ	CHILDREN			
	Mar-15	March-14	% change	Mar-15	Mar-14	% change		
Nonfiction	2530	2727	-7%	966	1182	-18%		
Fiction	2388	2338	2%	757	751	1%		
Junior high fiction				119	98	21%		
Picture books				1127	1186	-5%		
Board books				131	115	14%		
Readers				429	482	-11%		
Bin books				373	376	-1%		
Best sellers	531	501	6%					
Young adult books	377	407	-7%					
Paperbacks	459	460	-0.2%	563	606	-7%		
Monarch books				3	25	-88%		
Bluestem books				17	22	-23%		
Caudill books				23	28	-18%		
Periodicals	26	72	-64%	2	4	-50%		
CDs	541	720	-25%	46	55	-16%		
Audio Books	677	703	-4%	132	131	1%		
Audio Kits				23	32	-28%		
Entertainment videos/DVD's	1166	1495	-22%	253	374	-32%		
Informational videos/DVD's	266	386	-31%	68	94	-28%		
Series videos/DVD's	827	889	-7%					
Interlibrary loans (partial number)	69	58	19%					
Book bags				336	368	-9%		
eBooks	579	458	26%					
eAudiobooks	283	180	57%					
Hoopla	88	NA	NA					
Zinio	73	NA	NA					
Freegal	1314	205	541%					
Other	36	57	-37%	33	28	18%		
Total	12230	11656	5%	5401	5957	-9%		
GRAND TOTAL	17631	17613	0.1%					

MARCH 2015

MARCH 2010					
	Mar-15	Mar-14			
RBP/INTERLIBRARY LOAN					
Items lent to reciprocal borrowers	2679	3010	-11%		
Interlibrary loans sent	1162	1287	-10%		
Interlibrary loans received	698	701	-0.4%		
Holds Placed - CCS	2028	2264	-10%		
Photocopies received	0	3	-100%		
PATRONS					
Total registered borrowers	7749	7929	-2%		
Adult new registrations	21	32	-34%		
Child new registrations	12	11	9%		
Non-resident registrations	3	3	0%		
Patrons re-registered	13	14	-7%		
HAMMOND DOOM			O - matin	otes Ed Herre	0
HAMMOND ROOM	40	4	Contin	uing Ed. Hours	0
Children's programs	16	4			
Adult programs	13	12			
Community organizations	9 6	7 3			
Library staff and Friends	0	3			
Visitors to Library	9034	9536	-5%		
ADULT/YA PROGRAMS					
March 1 - Mindfulness - More Moments of Peace	15				
March 6 - Talking Pictures	17				
March 8 Cleaning Up Your Diet	19				
March 9 Susan Benjamin Music Program	32				
March 10 - Technology Tuesday	5				
March 10 Environmental Film Series	25				
March 11 Wed. Afternoon Book Discussion	29				
March 11 Writer's Open Mic Night	6				
March 11 - Wed. Evening Book Discussion	12				
March 16 - Film: Life Itself	43				
March 17 Raising Monarch Butterflies	54				
March 25 Art Lecture: Friday & Diego	45				
March 30 - Teen Movie Marathon	2	-			
Totals	289	268	8%		